The Challenge Cup and an NRA Gold Medal
1 Dr AMW Cargill Thompson

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mrs FK Day

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr CN Tremlett

Next Best Scores
4 Mr JA Lindsay Il
Mr RJ Lygoe
Mr MJ Judge
Mr RA Jobson
Mr JC Peck
9 Mr KM Willingale
10 Mr AL James
11 Mr MJ Wood
12 Mr AC Abrahams
13 Mr GL James
Mr TLW Kidner
15 Mr M Wentges
16 Mr N Clark
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NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Edge

NLRC

Hopton Supper Club

Windsor RC

OCRA

Dursley

NLRC
Cornwall RA
NLRC

English VI
Welsh RA
ATSC

NLRC

Welsh RA

NRC of Scotland
Irish Rifle Club
Jaguar RC

The top under-25 prize of £100.00 and an NRA Bronze Medal for the top Tyro

17 Miss AP Good

18 Mr JMBH Buchanan

19 Mr JPL Sweet
20 Mr A McLeod
21 Mr GEW Blakeney
22 Mr J Pugsley
23 Mrs LJ Brister
24 Mr AM Gent

Mr RJ Scaglione
26 Wg Cdr D Calvert
27 Miss S Wentges
28 Dr HM Fisher
29 Mr FCD Flanagan
30 Mr JGM Webster
31 Mr MJ Barlow
32 Mr WCP Richards
33 Mr R Winney
34 Mr lan Brown
35 Mr AD Hunter
36 Mr D Lowe
37 Miss K Lindsay
38 Ms RL Furniss

Tyro

Tyro

Cambridge University RA
West Atholl RC

NRC of Scotland
ATSC

NRC of Scotland
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Welsh RA

English VI

NRC of Scotland
RAFTRC

Irish Rifle Club

NRC of Scotland
CURA

Uppingham Veterans RC
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Gunroom Lizards

Old Haberdashers
Wandsworth FBRC
NLRC

Hopton Supper Club
Comber RC

City RC

1100x

100.16v

100.16v

100.13v

99.14v
100.15v
100.15v
100.11v
100.13v
99.13v
100.14v
98.11v
98.13v
98.12v
98.12v
99.12v
99.8v

99.10v
99.7v

98.18v
94.13v
97.14v
98.13v
96.11v
99.13v
99.13v
98.12v
96.8v

97.8v

97.11v
99.10v
98.8v

96.7v

99.11v
97.6v

98.14v
99.15v
98.13v
97.12v

Total Entry: 108

1200x

100.13v

100.12v

99.12v

100.9v
98.14v
98.8v
98.7v
97.7v
97.17v
96.8v
98.5v
97.13v
97.8v
97.8v
96.7v
96.10v

96.8v
96.10v
96.9v
100.12v
97.9v
96.10v
98.11v
95.9v
95.9v
96.9v
98.11v
97.11v
96.8v
94.9v
95.9v
97.9v
94.5v
96.7v
94.10v
93.8v
94.9v
95.8v

Total

200.29v

200.28v

199.25v

199.23v
198.29v
198.23v
198.18v
197.20v
196.30v
196.22v
196.16v
195.26v
195.20v
195.20v
195.19v
195.18v

195.18v
195.17v
194.27v
194.25v
194.23v
194.23v
194.22v
194.22v
194.22v
194.21v
194.19v
194.19v
193.19v
193.19v
193.17v
193.16v
193.16v
193.13v
192.24v
192.23v
192.22v
192.20v
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Mr GK Alexander
Miss KA Fitton

Dr HE Nuttall

Miss C Halleran
Mr AWC Meldrum
Mr ES Compton

Ms ZE Woodroffe
Mr SJ Whitby

Mr NRJ Brasier

Mr NM Bartlett

Mr M Ponya

Mr MR Horrell

Mr MJ Spencer

Mr RC Oxford

Mr R Whitby

Mr T Brooking

Mr CES Dickenson
Miss C Catuogno-Cal
Mr MJ Hissey

Mr DN Lindsay
Miss SS Lohmann
Mr DA Rose

Dr NCM Fyfe

Mr JA Bridger

Mr CAD Flanagan
Mr HM Butcher

Mr RES Bogie

Mr RP Rosling

Dr DA Firth

Mr AJ Burgess

Mr TR Webster

Mr TVCF Nightingale
Mr PS Gray

Mr AS Errey

Mr GED Hart

Mr GDP Twinn

Mr AJ Leech

Mr A Kinross

Mr K Baxby

Mr NJ Hall

Mr SA Kuppen

Mr MJC Haszlakiewicz
Mr JAC McAllister
Mr D Dashwood
Wg Cdr CJ Hockley
Mr C Harborne

Mr MK Townsend
Lt Cdr GMC Hunter
Mr ARP Harrison
Lt Cdr IR Thomson
Miss J Won

Mr M Liversage

Mr D Wilks

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro
Tyro

Tyro
GGG
Tyro

Dungannon

English VI

NLRC

NRC of Scotland

NRC of Scotland
Lancing College

NRC of Scotland
Hopton Supper Club
LMRA

Etonian RC
Cambridge University RA
Oxford University RC
NLRC

Welsh RA

Hopton Supper Club
NLRC

NLRC

Cambridge University RA
English VIII

Comber RC

NLRC

Old Epsomian RC
NRC of Scotland
NLRC

Southampton University
NRC of Scotland

City RC

Old Nottinghamians
NLRC

West Wales ML
Central Bankers RC
NRC of Scotland
Welsh RA

NRA

ATSC

Oxford University RC
NLRC

Northants RC

NRC of Scotland
NLRC

NLRC

OCRA

NRC of Scotland
Harrovian RA

Welsh XX

NLRC

NLRC

RNTRC

Cambridge University RA
NRC of Scotland
OURC

Altcar RC

Oxford University RC

96.6v
96.10v
95.11v
96.13v
96.12v
95.10v
95.10v
96.12v
96.6v
98.12v
98.9v
97.11v
98.9v
95.9v
96.8v
95.9v
97.14v
95.11v
97.11v
98.11v
94.6v
96.8v
97.9v
100.10v
95.7v
97.6v
98.13v
92.5v
94.9v
97.5v
98.10v
90.5v
91.5v
98.14v
95.8v
96.9v
97.8v
93.6v
94.9v
95.10v
98.6v
96.9v
97.12v
94.12v
91.7v
90.5v
93.5v
94.6v
89.3v
93.5v
95.9v
93.8v
91.5v

96.5v
95.12v
96.10v
95.8v
95.8v
96.9v
96.9v
95.7v
95.6v
92.7v
92.9v
93.6v
92.7v
95.6v
94.7v
94.12v
92.7v
94.8v
92.7v
91.7v
95.11v
93.8v
91.11v
88.8v
93.6v
91.4v
89.6v
95.11v
93.6v
90.10v
89.5v
97.9v
96.9v
88.3v
91.8v
89.6v
88.6v
91.5v
89.4v
88.3v
85.5v
86.11v
85.6v
87.6v
90.3v
90.7v
87.6v
86.4v
91.5v
87.2v
83.4v
85.4v
87.6v

192.11v
191.22v
191.21v
191.21v
191.20v
191.19v
191.19v
191.19v
191.12v
190.19v
190.18v
190.17v
190.16v
190.15v
190.15v
189.21v
189.21v
189.19v
189.18v
189.18v
189.17v
189.16v
188.20v
188.18v
188.13v
188.10v
187.19v
187.16v
187.15v
187.15v
187.15v
187.14v
187.14v
186.17v
186.16v
185.15v
185.14v
184.11v
183.13v
183.13v
183.11v
182.20v
182.18v
181.18v
181.10v
180.12v
180.11v
180.10v
180.8v

180.7v

178.13v
178.12v
178.11v
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Miss HJ Mansell

Mr SA Thomas

Mr AD Le Cheminant
Mr C Waldron

Mr AP Clark

Mr DW Farwell

Mr JB Roberts

Dr R Pizer

Mr WN Bartlett

Mr A Fitch

Miss | Ziviani Soares
Mr PR Coley

Mr NR Wells

Mr EG Campbell

Tyro

Tyro
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro

Tyro

English VIII

Central Bankers RC
Jersey RC

Old Monmothians
CURA

Oxford University RC
West Atholl RC

NLRC

Eton College

NRA

Cambridge University RA
Barbarians RC
Huddersfield RC

Class F Competitors

OURC

91.6v
90.7v
90.6v
89.6v
92.8v
78.3v
83.4v
87.3v
75.3v
63.0v
65.1v
0.0v

0.0v

87.1v

87.3v
87.3v
84.4v
79.5v
76.1v
86.5v
78.2v
73.0v
83.3v
85.3v
59.0v
91.3v
85.3v

73.1v

178.9v
177.10v
174.10v
168.11v
168.9v
164.8v
161.6v
160.3v
158.6v
148.3v
124.1v
91.3v
85.3v

160.2v



